ALISA BANK PLC

ALISA BANK PLC

ISIN:  FI14000170915 WKN: -

Overview

2024/09/03 16:28:08

Price
0.1935 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 1.31% (0.00)

F14000170915
ALISA

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

28 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

0.192 EUR (7,500)
0.1935 EUR (1,439)
0.191 EUR

0.203 EUR

0.19 EUR

0.191 EUR
0.197786 EUR
55,000

10,878.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=188146066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000170915&ID_NOTATION=231768446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000170915&ID_NOTATION=231768446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cff4fb52a51fd93786afc392e121bdf65059f41f8c835c6f517e2a383381432c&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8db536d1c744cfa47&time=1725461935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df5336767158f49e9cb868a9117763e482117ba57451dc91c32237cfecf0e022&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c3424c7cf608b30b&time=1725461935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91a8fe946a6677f6766b9588e0601a471fcf264ba554b92ec85ca1291d097731&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=62f295812d56d4955&time=1725461935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99b4d34a1d5c7e569e48f9fba7ac78cef2524f3b6d0d8d9d9018fe684ab98eb5&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50888a4b7b11b05c4&time=1725461935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f74dbb5ca2b88f29e4438eff52a8d3bd491eacfcf05793bcc6c7103d7440bd49&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ecc08f91182ef90f&time=1725461935&tool=RSC

ALISA BANK PLC

Details
2024/09/03 16:28:08 5y
Price 0.80
0.1935 EUR
Difference (] 1.31% (0.00)
0.70
General attributes 6\
ISIN FI4000170915 0.60
Symbol ALISA | }A‘n' |
Exchange Nasdaq Helsinki 0.50 J M. ||
Currency EUR ) ‘
Sector Financial |"ql NJN ‘.rm’u \II“
Security type Stock 0.40 ""‘ J "ﬁ\
Market cap (m) 28 EUR I w
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 0.30
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.192 EUR (7,500) 0.20 LJW‘
Ask (Ask size) 0.1935 EUR (1,439)
Open 0.191 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.203 EUR
Low 0.19 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.191 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.197786 EUR
Volume (pcs) 55,000
Trading volume 10,878.25 Price data
Number of trades 35 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.1917 EUR (23,634)
Last size 20 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.1780 EUR (53,010)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.1867 EUR (60,835)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.2060 EUR (70,622)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.2550 EUR (2024/04/10)
Perf (%) +3.02% -47.67% -60.83% YTD Low | date 0.1610 EUR (2024/07/25)
Perf (abs.) +0.01 -0.17 -0.30 52 Weeks High | date 0.3700 EUR (2023/09/04)
Beta 0.23 -0.21 0.35 52 Weeks Low | date 0.1610 EUR (2024/07/25)
Volatility 41.27 44.05 41.38
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/09/ 16:28 0.1935 EUR 0.01 85
03
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 945EUR  0.00 1
Exchange 29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=231768446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149010252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149010252

ALISA BANK PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

. »
Alisa

BAMK

Company Profile

Contact Details
ALISA BANK

Pursimiehenkatu 4 A 00150 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 20380101
Fax: -

E-mail: sijoittajapalvelu@alisapankki.fi
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